10.5Polarization Components
PBS
A
ppendix
Index
Filters
and Etalons
Fem

Surface Quality 20-10 scratch and dig
Antireflection Coating R ≤ 0.25% per surface
Extinction Ratio Tp/Ts > 1000:1
Reflection Rs > 99.9%
Transmission Tp > 95%
Transmitted Wavefront Error A ≤ 1.0 in.: l/4 @ 633 nm
A > 1.0 in.:l/2 @ 633nm
Field of View 83°
Clear Aperture ≥ 85% of central dimension
Damage Threshold
Pulsed 1 J/cm2, 20 ns, 20 Hz @ 1064 nm
cw 100 W/cm2 @ 515 nm
Standard Laser Line Polarizing Cube Beamsplitters
Wavelength A
(nm) (mm) PART NUMBER
532 12.7 PBS-532-050
633 12.7 PBS-633-050
670 12.7 PBS-670-050
780 12.7 PBS-780-050
800 12.7 PBS-800-050
810 12.7 PBS-810-050
830 12.7 PBS-830-050
850 12.7 PBS-850-050
1030 12.7 PBS-1030-050
1047 12.7 PBS-1047-050
1064 12.7 PBS-1064-050
1550 12.7 PBS-1550-050
532 25.4 PBS-532-100
670 25.4 PBS-670-100
780 25.4 PBS-780-100
800 25.4 PBS-800-100
1064 25.4 PBS-1064-100
12.7 mm Cube
25.4 mm Cube
From our Shelves to Your Lab –
Standard Products for Fast Delivery